
McLaren Health Plan is pleased to announce the:

Club 101  
Medicaid Primary Care Provider Incentive
for Medicaid members ages 1-14 years

McLaren Health Plan thanks you for the quality care you deliver!
(888) 327-0671
McLarenHealthPlan.org
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Club 101 is an incentive plan designed to reward and recognize McLaren 
Health Plan’s (MHP) Primary Care Providers.*

For every well child visit performed and billed to MHP for Medicaid members 
ages 1-14, MHP will reimburse you $101.

We look forward to your partnership and collaboration with Club 101 and  
other future endeavors to increase quality outcomes.

Preventive Visit
E&M Procedure Code

*Primary Care Physicians in a capitated payment arrangement with McLaren Health 
Plan are not eligible for Club 101.

Medicaid
Reimbursement

McLaren Health Plan
Reimbursement

99392
Established patient, ages 1-4

99393
Established patient, ages 5-11

99394
Established patient, ages 12-17

99382
New patient, ages 1-4

99383
New patient, ages 5-11

99394
New patient, ages 12-17

$73.74

$72.79

$80.39

$93.36

$91.46

$99.37

$101.00

$101.00

$101.00

$101.00

$101.00

$101.00


