McLaren Health Plan is pleased to announce the:

## **Club 101 Medicaid Primary Care Provider Incentive**

for Medicaid members ages 1-14 years

Club 101 is an incentive plan designed to reward and recognize McLaren Health Plan's (MHP) Primary Care Providers.\*

For every well child visit performed and billed to MHP for Medicaid members ages 1-14, MHP will reimburse you \$101.

Preventive Visit E&M Procedure Code	Medicaid Reimbursement	McLaren Health Plan Reimbursement
99392 Established patient, ages 1-4	\$73.74	\$101.00
99393 Established patient, ages 5-11	\$72.79	\$101.00
99394 Established patient, ages 12-17	\$80.39	\$101.00
99382 New patient, ages 1-4	\$93.36	\$101.00
99383 New patient, ages 5-11	\$91.46	\$101.00
99384 New patient, ages 12-17	\$99.37	\$101.00

We look forward to your partnership and collaboration with Club 101 and other future endeavors to increase quality outcomes.

McLaren Health Plan thanks you for the quality care you deliver! 888-327-0671 McLarenHealthPlan.org



<sup>\*</sup>Primary Care Physicians in a capitated payment arrangement with McLaren Health Plan are not eligible for Club 101.